
Platz Startn Name Jg. Nat. Ort Verein Zeit Pace

Bike - 5100 Meter

Damen AK

1. 519 Gruber, Pia-Marie 2012 Laussa Hrinkow Bikes Steyr 26:06,99 5:07

2. 523 Ostojic, Julija 2000 Gaflenz 45:49,73 8:59

Männer AK

1. 508 Ritt, Elias 2000 St. Peter in der Au RC CFK 17:46,50 3:29

2. 522 Aigner, Samuel 2009 Allhartsberg ASKÖ Waidhofen 19:53,15 3:53

3. 517 Oberaigner, Julian 2001 St. Peter in der Au 19:55,15 3:54

4. 505 Gmainer, Jakob 2004 Großraming Bike Team Kaiser 20:31,50 4:01

5. 504 Wagner, Christoph 1997 Linz 22:40,59 4:26

6. 511 Unterbuchschachner, 2014 Großraming 29:06,03 5:42

7. 507 Infanger, Rafael 2017 Maria Neustift Union Maria Neustift 35:57,76 7:03

Männer M30

1. 520 Kogler, Ronald 1987 Laussa MCC Behamberg 18:50,65 3:41

2. 501 Aigner, Mario 1994 Waidhofen an der LietzSportRacing 21:55,65 4:17

3. 521 Gsöllpointner, Günter 1992 Maria Neustift 22:09,20 4:20

4. 503 Riener, Christian 1986 Maria Neustift Union Maria Neustift 22:38,15 4:26

5. 516 Kopf, Alexander 1986 Maria Neustift Union Maria Neustift 25:30,19 5:00

6. 506 Kreslehner, Markus 1988 Maria Neustift Union Maria Neustift 35:59,05 7:03

Männer M40

1. 509 Hochpöchler, Helmut 1981 Ybbsitz die "nix-trainiera" 18:10,41 3:33

2. 514 Frühwald, Gerhard 1979 Ybbsitz die "nix-trainiera" 18:39,85 3:39

3. 513 Wieser, Georg 1980 Ybbsitz die "nix-trainiera" 20:48,61 4:04

4. 512 Scheiblauer, Stefan 1982 Ybbsitz die "nix-trainiera" 22:04,55 4:19

5. 500 Hönigl, Andreas 1980 Ybbsitz Sportunion Ybbsitz 22:32,39 4:25

Männer M50

1. 518 Plank, Ferdinand 1972 Maria Neustift 22:41,75 4:27

2. 510 Unterbuchschachner, 1970 Großraming 29:06,64 5:42

Männer M60+

1. 515 Fluch, Johann 1965 Gaflenz WSG Gaflenz 24:55,75 4:53
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Platz Startn Name Jg. Nat. Ort Verein Zeit Pace

Run - 5100 Meter

Damen AK

1. 42 Keller, Miriam 2003 Maria Neustift Union Maria Neustift 30:57,12 6:04

2. 40 Hirner, Magdalena 2013 Gaflenz WSG Gaflenz 33:58,25 6:39

3. 11 Desch, Victoria 2001 Gaflenz WSG Gaflenz 39:35,00 7:45

4. 18 Höritzauer, Valentina 2010 Maria Neustift 42:17,42 8:17

Damen W40

1. 30 Pils, Simone 1976 Amstetten A3 ATUS Amstetten aktiv 29:37,85 5:48

2. 34 Großauer, Jasmin 1983 Großraming NF Großraming 42:35,93 8:21

3. 35 Gruber, Renate 1978 Maria Neustift Union Maria Neustift 42:40,36 8:22

Damen W50

1. 26 Lumplecker, Susanne 1975 Haidershofen Puls pusher Queens 38:27,56 7:32

2. 43 Zeitlhofer, Andrea 1974 Vestenthal Puls pusher Queens 39:56,06 7:49

3. 31 Maiss, Christine 1970 Haag Puls pusher Queens 40:48,11 8:00

Damen M60+

1. 24 Schweighofer, Theresia 1959 Amstetten A3 ATUS Amstetten aktiv 39:07,02 7:40

Männer AK

1. 23 Schwentner, Manuel 1996 Oberneukirchen Massage Schwentner 26:26,06 5:10

2. 29 Almberger, Julian 2006 Gaflenz WSG Gaflenz 28:13,24 5:32

3. 14 Stadler, Thomas 2013 Laussa Judo Reichraming 29:07,42 5:42

4. 12 Steindler, Paul 2002 Gaflenz WSG Gaflenz 34:15,25 6:42

Männer M30

1. 44 Vizani, Domenik 1991 St. Peter in der Au LC Neufurth 24:18,46 4:45

2. 4 Gruber, Michael 1991 Maria Neustift Union Maria Neustift 27:43,43 5:26

3. 2 Großschartner, Günther 1992 Maria Neustift Union Maria Neustift 28:13,49 5:32

4. 39 Großauer, Matthias 1988 Grossraming Union Großraming 28:51,50 5:39

5. 28 Pichler, Gregor 1989 Gaflenz WSG Gaflenz 28:58,65 5:40

6. 7 Teufel, Mario 1990 Weistrach 29:05,25 5:42

7. 1 Hiess, Christoph 1994 Waidhofen an der 30:19,10 5:56

8. 38 Hintsteiner, David 1993 Kleinreifling Cool Running Hieflau 30:52,26 6:03

9. 15 Schmid, Dominik 1987 Maria Neustift Union Senioren 33:16,11 6:31

10. 9 Prauhart, Benjamin 1989 Steyr WSV Trattenbach 33:55,12 6:39

11. 13 Grafeneder, Andreas 1993 Waidhofen an der 36:11,81 7:05

Männer M40

1. 6 Kammerhofer, Christian 1976 Ertl Keinen 27:52,15 5:27

2. 17 Höritzauer, Christoph 1981 Maria Neustift FF Sulzbach 30:17,65 5:56

3. 41 Farveleder, Andreas 1978 Maria Neustift Union Maria Neustift 30:42,55 6:01

4. 8 Kleindessner, Thomas 1977 Behamberg 31:00,59 6:04

5. 19 Höritzauer, Günther 1980 Großraming 31:55,44 6:15

6. 20 Bräuer, Thorsten 1976 Maria Neustift Union Maria Neustift 32:43,05 6:24
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Platz Startn Name Jg. Nat. Ort Verein Zeit Pace

Männer M50

1. 25 Stubauer, Helmut 1973 Gaflenz WSG Gaflenz 31:00,61 6:04

2. 22 Praml, Sepp 1969 Windorf WSV Otterskirchen 31:05,15 6:05

3. 27 Plankenauer, Dietmar 1971 Leonding 37:19,46 7:19

4. 5 Stubauer, Leo 1970 Maria Neustift RUNNING-GFM 38:24,45 7:31

Männer M60+

1. 33 Bieringer, Rudolf 1961 Zeillern A3 ATUS Amstetten aktiv 32:16,55 6:19

2. 16 Haas, Gustav 1959 Maria Neustift Union Maria Neustift 34:34,99 6:46

3. 3 Raich, Otto 1963 Ternberg WSV Trattenbach 37:06,65 7:16

4. 32 Schörkhuber, Hubert 1965 Garsten SV Mühlbach 37:55,66 7:26

5. 21 Wilczacki, Michael 1960 Seitenstetten 38:38,12 7:34

6. 10 Wilfing, Richard 1962 Kefermarkt 39:46,12 7:47

7. 36 Harreither, Werner 1950 Gaflenz WSG Gaflenz 44:36,61 8:44

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 66
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Platz Startnr. Name Jg. Verein Zeit Pace

Bike - 5100 Meter

Herren

1. 521 Gsöllpointner, Günter 1992 22:09,20 4:20

2. 503 Riener, Christian 1986 Union Maria Neustift 22:38,15 4:26

3. 518 Plank, Ferdinand 1972 22:41,75 4:27

4. 516 Kopf, Alexander 1986 Union Maria Neustift 25:30,19 5:00

5. 507 Infanger, Rafael 2017 Union Maria Neustift 35:57,76 7:03

6. 506 Kreslehner, Markus 1988 Union Maria Neustift 35:59,05 7:03

Run - 5100 Meter

Damen

1. 42 Keller, Miriam 2003 Union Maria Neustift 30:57,12 6:04

2. 18 Höritzauer, Valentina 2010 42:17,42 8:17

3. 35 Gruber, Renate 1978 Union Maria Neustift 42:40,36 8:22

Herren

1. 4 Gruber, Michael 1991 Union Maria Neustift 27:43,43 5:26

2. 2 Großschartner, Günther 1992 Union Maria Neustift 28:13,49 5:32

3. 17 Höritzauer, Christoph 1981 FF Sulzbach 30:17,65 5:56

4. 41 Farveleder, Andreas 1978 Union Maria Neustift 30:42,55 6:01

5. 20 Bräuer, Thorsten 1976 Union Maria Neustift 32:43,05 6:24

6. 15 Schmid, Dominik 1987 Union Senioren 33:16,11 6:31

7. 16 Haas, Gustav 1959 Union Maria Neustift 34:34,99 6:46

8. 5 Stubauer, Leo 1970 RUNNING-GFM 38:24,45 7:31

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 17
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